



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Marketing 800.467.3254 info@hertvik.com

Hertvik Insurance Group Receives 2023 Medina Gazettes' Best of the Best Contest 'Best Residential Insurance Agency/Agent'

Medina, OH – August 12, 2023 – Hertvik Insurance Group earns the 2023 Medina Gazette's Best of the Best Contest 'Best Residential Insurance Agency/Agent.' This award was accepted by Jack Hertvik of Hertvik Insurance Group.

Only one local company is selected to win each category for Medina Gazette's Best of the Best contest whereas voters vote for their favorite community businesses in their corresponding category.

To achieve 'Best of the Best' award, businesses must compete through two rounds of voting. The first round determines the top four vote-getters in each category, and the second round determines the overall top vote winner of that business category.



####

About Medina Gazette

Founded in 1832, the Medina Gazette has been serving the Medina County community for 184 years. The Gazette is Medina County's daily local news source.

About Hertvik Insurance Group

Hertvik Insurance Group is one of Northeast Ohio's premiere independent insurance agencies that delivers insurance and financial services to individuals and businesses in Ohio and throughout the US since 1946. Service Northeast Ohio in Medina, with affiliate offices in Sandusky and North Canton.